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Vitalis Organic Seeds

Our organic seeds are distributed through select distributors throughout North America. A list of our distributors can be found at                 
www.vitalisorganic.com or by contacting our Customer Service Department toll-free at 1-855-800-ENZA (3692).

	 Shaina Bronstein  
Area Sales Manager  
Northwest US/Western Canada 	
+1 831-737-0525 

	 s.bronstein@enzazaden.com 

	 Luke Donahue
	 Product Developer	
	 +1 207-383-6093
	 l.donahue@enzazaden.com
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Customer Service

	 Jessica Taylor
	 Customer Service Manager
	 +1 831-320-6555
	 j.taylor@enzazaden.com

	 Angela Hernandez
	 Customer Service Supervisor
	 +1 831-206-9787
	 a.hernandez@enzazaden.com

	 Ashley Butler
	 Customer Service Representative
	 +1 831-320-2684 
	 a.butler@enzazaden.com
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Terms & Conditions of Sale:
The general Terms & Conditions of Enza Zaden USA, Inc. apply to all contracts entered into by Vitalis Organic Seeds. The 
general Terms & Conditions are available from each authorized Enza Zaden USA and Vitalis Organic Seeds distributor upon 
request and can be seen at www.vitalisorganic.com.

	 Guadalupe Flemate
	 Customer Service Representative
	 +1 831-484-4754
	 g.flemate@enzazaden.com

	 Kay Sorenson
	 Customer Service Representative
	 +1 831-809-0891
	 k.sorenson@enzazaden.com

	 Natali Mosqueda
	 Customer Service Representative
	 +1 831-809-0686
	 n.mosqueda@enzazaden.com


